The premium
neurospine retractor system
McCULLOCH
Micro-Discectomy Instruments
/ / / / / / / / / /
Two frames placed together end to end
provide multilevel exposure for routine
open spinal surgery.

110mm RS 4911-110 RS 4921-110
120mm RS 4911-120 RS 4921-120
180mm RS 4911-180 RS 4921-180
PAIRS (= 2 pcs.)
blade
length /
depth
wide
muscle
blade
27mm | 6 teeth
narrow
muscle
blade
20mm | 4 teeth
30mm RS 4911-P030 RS 4921-P030
40mm RS 4911-P040 RS 4921-P040
50mm RS 4911-P050 RS 4921-P050
60mm RS 4911-P060 RS 4921-P060
70mm RS 4911-P070 RS 4921-P070
80mm RS 4911-P080 RS 4921-P080
90mm RS 4911-P090 RS 4921-P090
100mm RS 4911-P100 RS 4921-P100
110mm RS 4911-P110 RS 4921-P110
120mm RS 4911-P120 RS 4921-P120
PAIRS (= 2 pcs.)
McCulloch Blades
V1
02